Individual Best Times (Masters)

Alison Heasman - (1133629) - Kent Weald Swim Squad - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

3:51.80
3:54.44
3:65.77
3:57.04
4:09.58

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

3:54.44
3:55.77
3:57.04
4:09.58
3:51.80

Copyright 2024

195
189
185
182

156

189
185
182
156
195

Round

Round

Swim
Date

01/06/14
27/10117
07/10117
28/02/15
24/10/114

Swim
Date

27/10/17
07/10117
28/02/15
24/10/114
01/06/14

Meet

Erith Masters Meet

Swim England Masters National Championships
SE South East Region Masters Meet

Bracknell Masters Open Meet

ASA Masters Short Course Meet 2014

Meet

Swim England Masters National Championships
SE South East Region Masters Meet

Bracknell Masters Open Meet

ASA Masters Short Course Meet 2014

Erith Masters Meet

Venue

Bexleyheath
Sheffield
Guildford
Bracknell

Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Guildford
Bracknell
Sheffield

Bexleyheath

Licence

MAS470
MAS718
MAS715
MAS517
MAS494

Licence

MAS718
MAS715
MAS517
MAS494
MAS470
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