Individual Best Times (Masters)

Alison Heasman - (1133629) - Kent Weald Swim Squad - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
3:51.80	195	F	01/06/14	Erith Masters Meet	Bexleyheath	MAS470	0
3:54.44	189	Н	27/10/17	Swim England Masters National Championships	Sheffield	MAS718	0
3:55.77	185	Н	07/10/17	SE South East Region Masters Meet	Guildford	MAS715	0
3:57.04	182		28/02/15	Bracknell Masters Open Meet	Bracknell	MAS517	0
4:09.58	156	Н	24/10/14	ASA Masters Short Course Meet 2014	Sheffield	MAS494	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
3:54.44	189	Н	27/10/17	Swim England Masters National Championships	Sheffield	MAS718	0
3:55.77	185	Н	07/10/17	SE South East Region Masters Meet	Guildford	MAS715	0
3:57.04	182		28/02/15	Bracknell Masters Open Meet	Bracknell	MAS517	0
4:09.58	156	Н	24/10/14	ASA Masters Short Course Meet 2014	Sheffield	MAS494	0
3:51.80	195	F	01/06/14	Erith Masters Meet	Bexleyheath	MAS470	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS